
For~ for filing Rate Schedul es Fo.r Brooksville~ · Kentucky · 
Commuriit~, tciw~ or C ~fy 

P. S. C. ' NO •,.....,__ ___ 1 __ ....,... __ _ 

Bracken County Water Dist rict # 1 Or.iginal SlillET NO ~ 11 
~~------------- -------

Name of Issuing Corporation 
CANClj:LLING P.S,C. NO. ____ _ 

SW::~T tiO. 
~~~~~----~ 

CLASSXFICATION OF SERVICE 

•Class C, Connection fee $150.oo 

Class B, Connection fee $250.00 

First 1,000 gals. 
Ne.xt 2,000 gals. 
Next 2;000 gals 
Over 5,000 gals. 

First 41000 gals 
Next 10;000 gals 
over 14,000 gals 

Special Contracts, School Connecting Fee $2,500•00 
First 50;000 gals 
Over 50,000 gals 

Field or Pasture . Commection, $100a00 

Brooksville Utilities System, 

Western-Bracken Water District 

First 1,000 gals 
Over 1,000 gals 

First 600,,ocOgal. 
Over 600,000 gal 

$ 4.25 . 
1~2.5 per l; 

· ·1,,00 per 1, 
.s5 per l, 

·6.25 
.s5 per 1, 
.75 per l, · 

40.00 
.75 pe:r l 

1.50 
.75 per 1, 

. 50 per l; 

.40 per l, 

$ .25 per l,000 gal. 

Class C ~ 80 eustomers 
Class B ~ 98 customers 

'Class F - 18 
Schools - 1 

;I>Ell UN I T 

gal 

j 


